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Gems of Southeast Europe (cruise + hotel)

Ship AmaWaterways AmaBella
Date Thursday, 6 June 2024
Duration 13 nights

From Bucharest to Budapest
Prices from £399 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£5181 PP

Balcony From

£6158 PP

Suite From

£8037 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Thu 06/06/2024 Bucharest Hotel check-in

Fri 07/06/2024 Bucharest “Paris of the East” tour

Fri 07/06/2024 Bucharest OR Old Town Walking tour

Sat 08/06/2024 Bucharest Transfer to Sinaia

Sat 08/06/2024 Sinaia Pele? Castle tour

Sat 08/06/2024 Sinaia Transfer to Bra?ov

Sat 08/06/2024 Brasov Bra?ov city tour

Sat 08/06/2024 Brasov Hotel check-in

Sun 09/06/2024 Brasov “Dracula’s Birthplace,” Sighi?oara excursion

Mon 10/06/2024 Brasov Transfer to Bran

Mon 10/06/2024 Bran Bran Castle tour

Mon 10/06/2024 Giurgiu Transfer to Giurgiu

Mon 10/06/2024 Giurgiu EMBARKATION

Tue 11/06/2024 Rousse Bucharest excursion

Tue 11/06/2024 Rousse Veliko Tarnovo excursion

Tue 11/06/2024 Rousse OR Ivanovo Rock-Hewn Churches & Rousse Highlights

Wed 12/06/2024 Vidin Belogradchik & Baba Vida Fortress

Wed 12/06/2024 Vidin OR Banitsa pastry and yogurt tasting

Wed 12/06/2024 Vidin OR Vidin bike tour of Vidin

Thu 13/06/2024 Iron Gates Full-day scenic cruising

Fri 14/06/2024 Belgrade “The City by Two Rivers” tour

Fri 14/06/2024 Belgrade OR Belgrade Royal Palace & Tito’s Memorial tour
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Day-by-day continued ...

Fri 14/06/2024 Belgrade OR Quburich Brandy Tasting & Avala Mountain Fortress

Fri 14/06/2024 Belgrade OR Belgrade bike tour

Sat 15/06/2024 Novi Sad “The Athens of Serbia” walking tour

Sat 15/06/2024 Novi Sad OR Serbian Specialties Tasting

Sat 15/06/2024 Novi Sad OR Petrovaradin Fortress hike

Sat 15/06/2024 Novi Sad OR Novi Sad bike tour

Sat 15/06/2024 Ilok Vukovar City Tour with Eltz Castle

Sat 15/06/2024 Ilok OR Croatian wine tasting

Sun 16/06/2024 Mohacs Pécs excursion

Sun 16/06/2024 Mohacs OR Szekszárd wine tasting

Sun 16/06/2024 Mohacs OR Bike Ride along the Danube

Mon 17/06/2024 Budapest DISEMBARKATION

Mon 17/06/2024 Budapest Budapest City Tour

Mon 17/06/2024 Budapest Transfer to Vienna

Mon 17/06/2024 Vienna Hotel check-in

Tue 18/06/2024 Vienna “Imperial Vienna” tour

Wed 19/06/2024 Vienna Return flight home

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Category AA (AA) £7060 Category AB (AB) £6910

Category BA (BA) £6759 Category BB (BB) £6609

Category C (C) £6158 Category D (D) £5406

Category E (E) £5181 Suite (SS) £8037

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


